2024 Scratch Masters:




2024 Bridgetown Inv

Division B
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2 Palmer Ortner, Amber

Catabay, Philip

3 Perez, Ariana

4 Lowery, James
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Boyer, Sean
Johnson, Kerrie
DiSanto, Janaki
Scherschel, Mike
Wallace, Lamar
Swearingen, Paul
McKenzie, Scott

1937
1840
1794
1783
1769
1691
1629 A LT
1622
1601
1587
1568



2024 Bridgetown Inv

Division C
1 Lowery, Michelle 1760
2 Okazaki, Dale 1729
3 Craig, Brian 1593
4 Maglalang-Weakley, Andrew 1552
5 Ogle, Anthony 1537
6 Wilson, Sean 1514
7 Chung, Alan 1411 ALT
8 Arndt, Steve 1396






2024 Bridgetown Inv

Division E
1 Smith, Tessa 1470
2 Manning, Jeremy 1448
3 Massey, Jerren 1435
4 Boyer, Jonathan 1317
9 Maas-Anderson, Cherie 1298
7 Mendenhall, Doug 1261 ALY
8 Melani, Roy 1217



